Applications:
	 n	� Hand-arm vibration measurement to
ISO 5349
	 n	� Whole body measurement to ISO 2631
	 n	� General vibration measurement
�The HVM200 is a small rugged vibration meter with
built in Wi-Fi that can be used to measure hand-arm,
whole body and general vibration.  It includes the

EN 1032:2003 Mechanical vibration - Testing of mobile machinery
ANSI S2.70
Ordering Information
HVM200 3-channel vibration meter for general and human vibration.  Includes CBL217-01.  Sensors
not included.
HVM200-HA-40F Kit for hand-arm vibration includes HVM200, CCS047, CCS048-L, ADP081A ,SEN040F &
SWW-G4-HVM
HVM200-WB Kit for whole body vibration includes HVM200, CCS047, SEN027 & SWW-G4-HVM
HVM200-ALL-40F Kit for hand-arm and whole body vibration includes HVM200, CCS047, CCS048-L,
ADP081A, SEN040F, SEN027 & SWW-G4-HVM
HVM200-OB3 Option for 1/1 and 1/3 octave filters. Includes SWW-G4-HVM
HVM200-RAW Option to record sampled waveforms for all three channels
SWW-G4-HVM G4 license to add support for HVM100 and HVM200 that can be installed concurrently on
up to five computers
SWW-G4-SDK Software Development Kit
PVA